 Thermal Flow Switch RH302 Series
Product Features：
1. Stainless steel body structure，ANSI 316L Material
2. LED indication
3. Sensor length is optional
4. Short circuit protection, reverse polarity and
overload protection
5. No moving parts, easy to maintain

TEL：+86-021-56419883 RH302  Series
Thermal Flow Switch RH302 Series
Order Code：
RH302 - G1/2 - 015 - F - R - M12
RH302 Series  Electrical Interface
  M12=M12x1(4-pin)
Mounting Interface
 G1/2= G1/2"Male  Output signal
G1/4= G1/4"Male  P=PNP
M=M18x1.5 Female  N=NPN
N= Special  R= Relay
  A=/4～20mA
Sensor length
 015=15mm  Power
020=20mm  F=18~30VDC
030=30mm  T1=85～265VAC High
040=40mm  T2=85～265VAC Low
050=50mm
060=60mm
For example: RH302-G1/2-015-F-R-M12
201210-1-SH